
Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

28.9

LEAP 3/26/2017

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8032 Rowan Shetland Sheepdog Heather Witt10 28.9

8012 Amelia Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly7 36.77

8004 Belli Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly6 38.23

8028 Holly Pembroke Welsh Corgi Debbie Guntly NQ NT

8002 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 35.2

8026 Miranda Papillon Patricia Carlton NQ 40.12

8033 Pic All American Pamela Knoecklein NQ 52.35



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

30.44

LEAP 3/26/2017

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12010 Olivia Miniature Poodle Michelle Wnek10 30.44

12026 PeeAir Papillon Vicki. Weaver9 32.67

12016 Boogie Boston Terrier Jerrilyn Walter1 55.12

12022 Tori Rat Terrier Beth Marlow NQ NT

12023 Pie Shetland Sheepdog Monica Stathers NQ NT

12024 Story Poodle Joan Kaufman    NQ NT

12002 Maddie Miniature Poodle Debbie West NQ NT

12030 Ted All American Maria Teresa 
Bertolino

 NQ NT

12031 Maddie All American Trish Roby NQ NT

12017 Daphne Boston Terrier Misty Peterson NQ NT



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

39.1

LEAP 3/26/2017

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16035 Kolt English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Antonucci10 39.1

16004 Kestrel Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ NT

16028 Levi All American Alison Sulikowski NQ NT

16005 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt NQ 33.33

16002 MeMe Miniature American 
Shepherd

Diane Sumrall NQ 38.59



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

27.31

LEAP 3/26/2017

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20060 Bonita Border Collie Shannon Kelly10 27.31

20006 Elsie Border Collie Lawrence Kelly9 30.43

20027 Timer Labrador Retriever Jan  Johnson9 30.53

20024 Twist Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook8 32.05

20058 Echo Golden Retriever Peg Grey6 36.68

20028 Ibex German Shepherd Dog Leanne Ksiazek6 37.07

20072 Katie Vizsla Denise Cormier6 37.91

20105 Tazer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson6 37.92

20087 Sada All American Lynn Lesniak5 39.84

20056 Flare Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly4 41.58

20093 Brody All American Sheryl Nearine2 48.91

20055 Jinks Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ NT

20057 Fanta Labrador Retriever Pamela Kimel Pelletier NQ NT

20070 Jax Golden Retriever Michele Sandman NQ NT

20020 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse NQ NT

20014 Zuni Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace NQ 29.13

20067 Mojo Border Collie Benah Stiewing NQ 30.79

20071 Gambit Border Collie Jared Davis NQ 31.23

20005 Ella Australian Shepherd Jane McLoughlin NQ 32.91

20082 Libby Border Collie Regina Landesberg NQ 36.77

20077 Shine Border Collie Leslie Nelson NQ 37.86

20059 Quinn Border Collie Kathy Kealey NQ 38.2

20017 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 38.29

20025 Ringo All American Raphael Davison NQ 41.27



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

27.31

LEAP 3/26/2017

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20074 Keeper Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ 44.93

20062 Courageous Labrador Retriever Chris Ciardelli NQ 46.32



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

33.95

LEAP 3/26/2017

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24016 Ryan Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly10 33.95

24031 Ebbets Labrador Retriever Elliot Kaplan8 39.03

24011 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett8 39.5

24019 Valur Saluki Christine Klein6 46.94

24030 Owen All American Liz Scott NQ 28.69

24013 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 30.37

24002 Bodhi Boxer Donna Boutillier NQ 46.36



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsLEAP 3/26/2017

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Ronin Pembroke Welsh Corgi Leslie Meredith NQ 46 

8030 Dora-Bean Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen NQ 53.71



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsLEAP 3/26/2017

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12014 Carmen Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Rogers NQ NT



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

43

LEAP 3/26/2017

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16037 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour10 43 

16026 Race Australian Shepherd Karen Pasquale9 46.11

16039 Kaedence Border Collie Linda Patenaude9 46.98

16040 Kairo Working Kelpie Cheryl Hutchings NQ NT

16031 Gaius Australian Shepherd Linda Robinson NQ 54.95



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsLEAP 3/26/2017

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20096 Jaxon Labrador Retriever Kimberly Janeczek NQ NT

20045 Ocean Rottweiler Cristin Larson NQ 35.82

20044 Jag Golden Retriever Mary Cotter NQ 37.46

20049 Zurri Bernese Mountain Dog Cheryl Brickach NQ 44.05

20095 Jameson Labrador Retriever Kimberly Janeczek NQ 48.51



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

LEAP 3/26/2017

122

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8034 Proof Papillon Margie Huoppi90 67.67 1.8029

8033 Pic All American Pamela Knoecklein NQ 51.61 2.3639



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

LEAP 3/26/2017

122

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12030 Ted All American Maria Teresa 
Bertolino

 NQ NT

12031 Maddie All American Trish Roby NQ NT



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

LEAP 3/26/2017

125

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16028 Levi All American Alison Sulikowski NQ 81.96 1.5251



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

LEAP 3/26/2017

128

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20066 Ayla Labrador Retriever Walter Gedney100 42.39 3.0196

20067 Mojo Border Collie Benah Stiewing NQ 40.4 3.1683



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

LEAP 3/26/2017

122

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8045 Dreamer Papillon Nancy Andrysiak85 48.77 2.5015

8035 Katy Russell Terrier Genie Franklin NQ 55.4 2.2022



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

LEAP 3/26/2017

122

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12024 Story Poodle Joan Kaufman   100 42.46 2.8733



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

LEAP 3/26/2017

125

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16029 Viva Shetland Sheepdog Laurie Buche95 43.79 2.8545



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

LEAP 3/26/2017

128

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20094 Finley Australian Shepherd Sarah Cassis100 45.56 2.8095

20074 Keeper Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ 53.69 2.3841

20077 Shine Border Collie Leslie Nelson NQ 55.7 2.2980



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

LEAP 3/26/2017

128

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24033 Gus All American Christine Kallipolites89 69.9 1.8312

24029 Lucas Flat Coated Retriever Nancy Triou NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

LEAP 3/26/2017

155

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8032 Rowan Shetland Sheepdog Heather Witt NQ 43.5 3.5632



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

LEAP 3/26/2017

155

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12023 Pie Shetland Sheepdog Monica Stathers NQ NT

12022 Tori Rat Terrier Beth Marlow NQ NT

12016 Boogie Boston Terrier Jerrilyn Walter NQ 51.89 2.9871

12017 Daphne Boston Terrier Misty Peterson NQ 61.97 2.5012



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LEAP 3/26/2017

164

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20055 Jinks Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt100 38.5 4.2597

20073 Neon All American Pam Green95 45.66 3.5918

20072 Katie Vizsla Denise Cormier90 48.55 3.378

20060 Bonita Border Collie Shannon Kelly NQ 36.18 4.5329

20059 Quinn Border Collie Kathy Kealey NQ 40.03 4.0969

20071 Gambit Border Collie Jared Davis NQ 44.54 3.6821

20058 Echo Golden Retriever Peg Grey NQ 48.36 3.3912

20070 Jax Golden Retriever Michele Sandman NQ 50.38 3.2553

20053 Jack Australian Shepherd Sally King NQ 50.45 3.2507

20062 Courageous Labrador Retriever Chris Ciardelli NQ 55.93 2.9322

20093 Brody All American Sheryl Nearine NQ 59.3 2.7656

20092 Ninja Australian Shepherd Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 68.38 2.3984



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

LEAP 3/26/2017

164

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24027 Jack Belgian Sheepdog David MacLeod95 48.02 3.4152

24025 Raven Doberman Pinscher Jessica Edgerly95 51.27 3.1988

24023 Cash Weimaraner Pat Sandillo NQ NT

24024 Karoline Vizsla Debra Loomis NQ 59.49 2.7568



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LEAP 3/26/2017

156

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8028 Holly Pembroke Welsh Corgi Debbie Guntly100 48.73 3.2013



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

LEAP 3/26/2017

156

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12019 Dapper Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alisonn Zorba85 68.11 2.2904

12002 Maddie Miniature Poodle Debbie West NQ 62.49 2.4964



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

58

LEAP 3/26/2017

163

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20006 Elsie Border Collie Lawrence Kelly100 42.22 3.8607

20004 Phantom Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 44.42 3.6695

20056 Flare Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly100 47.26 3.4490

20057 Fanta Labrador Retriever Pamela Kimel Pelletier NQ 38.33 4.2525

20082 Libby Border Collie Regina Landesberg NQ 47.82 3.4086

20005 Ella Australian Shepherd Jane McLoughlin NQ 52.43 3.1089

20003 Tuukka Finnish Lapphund Gail Collins NQ 64.87 2.5127



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

LEAP 3/26/2017

163

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Bodhi Boxer Donna Boutillier100 60.83 2.6796

24003 Hobie Golden Retriever Debbie Rybak NQ 52.35 3.1137

24004 Beau Rhodesian Ridgeback Judith Lichtman NQ 80.14 2.0339



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LEAP 3/26/2017

156

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8006 Blast Papillon Laura Simonelli100 39.21 3.9786

8002 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 41.48 3.7608

8012 Amelia Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly100 41.59 3.7509

8005 Rik Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 45.76 3.4091

8014 Koji Papillon Cathy Miller100 67.67 2.3053

8004 Belli Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly NQ 43.92 3.5519

8010 Myka Papillon Nancy Andrysiak NQ 48.81 3.1961

8008 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 63.05 2.4742

8009 Kendall-Jack Scottish Terrier Linda White NQ 63.74 2.4474

8015 Big Papi Papillon Helen Guiheen NQ 64.37 2.4235

8003 Mason Scottish Terrier Linda White NQ 67.12 2.3242



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

LEAP 3/26/2017

156

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12026 PeeAir Papillon Vicki. Weaver100 41.5 3.7590

12006 Indiana Cairn Terrier Gail Tranny100 49.55 3.1483

12010 Olivia Miniature Poodle Michelle Wnek NQ NT

12007 Tribbles All American Janice Gregory NQ 68.23 2.2864



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

LEAP 3/26/2017

160

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16004 Kestrel Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt100 38.14 4.1951

16008 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney100 41.44 3.8610

16010 Morgan Shetland Sheepdog Rosemarie Olsen100 50.39 3.1752

16007 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino100 53.54 2.9884

16045 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis100 58.03 2.7572

16006 Guy English Cocker Spaniel Fred Brazeil NQ NT

16003 Quiz All American Laura Simonelli NQ 35.33 4.5287

16005 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt NQ 43.34 3.6917

16002 MeMe Miniature American 
Shepherd

Diane Sumrall NQ 43.62 3.6680

16009 Buzz Miniature Poodle Patricia Wardwell NQ 45.55 3.5126

16035 Kolt English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Antonucci NQ 50.73 3.154

16001 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell NQ 68.19 2.3464



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

58

LEAP 3/26/2017

163

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20027 Timer Labrador Retriever Jan  Johnson100 38.83 4.1978

20031 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 39.73 4.1027

20012 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson100 40.99 3.9766

20008 Tag Labrador Retriever Karen Lechner100 41.79 3.9005

20084 Grin Australian Shepherd Beth Ostrowski-Parks100 43.6 3.7385

20013 Orla Whippet Mary Hope 
Schoenfeld

100 43.86 3.7164

20020 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse100 44.09 3.697

20025 Ringo All American Raphael Davison100 51.04 3.1936

20019 Caddy Golden Retriever Karen Scotti100 51.18 3.1848

20035 Foxxy Portuguese Water Dog Ann Peereboom100 52.05 3.1316

20105 Tazer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 54.52 2.9897

20037 Danuta Vizsla Nancy Chere100 56.69 2.8753

20085 Whit Border Collie Tracey Fulmer NQ 34.56 4.7164

20017 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 38.65 4.2173

20083 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall NQ 38.76 4.2054

20038 Myles Portuguese Water Dog Kathy Lesinski NQ 42.48 3.8371

20036 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Allison Vicuna NQ 43.05 3.7863

20023 Rue Border Collie Jim Koras NQ 44.63 3.6523

20014 Zuni Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace NQ 46.26 3.5236

20011 Liam Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Patti Gleason NQ 47.7 3.4172

20016 Pepsi Labrador Retriever Karen Lechner NQ 48.72 3.3456

20024 Twist Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 48.83 3.3381

20028 Ibex German Shepherd Dog Leanne Ksiazek NQ 52.08 3.1298



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

58

LEAP 3/26/2017

163

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20032 Macie Golden Retriever Robert  Myers NQ 53.51 3.0462

20086 Tora Belgian Malinois Valerie Leab NQ 54.02 3.0174

20026 Glider Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly NQ 56.26 2.8973

20030 Bailey Labrador Retriever Marie Gedney NQ 56.81 2.8692

20021 Chara Samoyed Linda Everly NQ 58.94 2.7655

20034 Zoey Labrador Retriever Lisa Loomis NQ 60.49 2.6947

20087 Sada All American Lynn Lesniak NQ 60.55 2.692



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

LEAP 3/26/2017

163

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24016 Ryan Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly100 42.7 3.8173

24013 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett100 43.09 3.7828

24031 Ebbets Labrador Retriever Elliot Kaplan100 45.22 3.6046

24007 Tamu Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr100 46.38 3.5144

24011 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett100 46.86 3.4784

24019 Valur Saluki Christine Klein100 52.98 3.0766

24021 Maya Rhodesian Ridgeback Judith Lichtman100 56.17 2.9019

24022 Kuni Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr NQ NT

24030 Owen All American Liz Scott NQ 37.05 4.3995

24018 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 40.47 4.0277

24015 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 42.78 3.8102

24009 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer NQ 44.33 3.677

24008 Kisses All American Jared Davis NQ 45.13 3.6118

24014 Bullet Standard Poodle Candyce Paparo NQ 67.58 2.412



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LEAP 3/26/2017

128

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16032 Storm All American Jessica Edgerly95 36.66 3.4915

16031 Gaius Australian Shepherd Linda Robinson NQ 43.41 2.9486

16042 Safari Border Collie Susan Hanson NQ 61.53 2.0803



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

LEAP 3/26/2017

128

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20080 Justin Vizsla Diane Wilkinson100 46.47 2.7545

20096 Jaxon Labrador Retriever Kimberly Janeczek95 50.44 2.5377

20095 Jameson Labrador Retriever Kimberly Janeczek NQ 59.2 2.1622



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

LEAP 3/26/2017

164

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16041 Tela All American Julie Soucy NQ 48.23 3.4004

16027 Daisy Australian Shepherd Teresa Merisotis NQ 56.11 2.9228

16026 Race Australian Shepherd Karen Pasquale NQ 67.22 2.4398



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

LEAP 3/26/2017

164

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20065 Q Alaskan Malamute Lisa King95 71.2 2.3034

20079 Sollie Vizsla Kim Himmelfarb NQ 77.01 2.1296



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

LEAP 3/26/2017

156

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Ronin Pembroke Welsh Corgi Leslie Meredith NQ 60.08 2.5965

8017 Ben Border Terrier Louise Traska NQ 86.53 1.8028



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

LEAP 3/26/2017

163

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16038 Georgia Golden Retriever Laurie Sullivan NQ 70.04 2.3272



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

LEAP 3/26/2017

163

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20045 Ocean Rottweiler Cristin Larson NQ 37.13 4.39

20044 Jag Golden Retriever Mary Cotter NQ 44.44 3.6679



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

LEAP 3/26/2017

156

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4005 Romeo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi100 44.69 3.4907

4004 Rheno Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 48.36 3.2258

4002 Cali Scottish Terrier Meg Hagerty NQ 70.82 2.2028



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

LEAP 3/26/2017

156

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8022 Tizzy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alisonn Zorba100 49.08 3.1785

8018 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson100 57.16 2.7292

8024 Reese Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sally Myers100 64.6 2.4149

8025 Fenway Border Terrier Cathy Miller         NQ 51.38 3.0362

8030 Dora-Bean Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen NQ 51.51 3.0285

8020 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 59.36 2.6280

8021 Echo Border Terrier Merris Williams NQ 66.16 2.3579



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

LEAP 3/26/2017

160

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12014 Carmen Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Rogers100 42.96 3.7244

12012 Catcher Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson100 45.05 3.5516

12040 Mally Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis NQ 55.18 2.8996

12013 Petey English Cocker Spaniel Beverly Isch NQ 62.85 2.5457

12028 Monty Shetland Sheepdog Judith Denberg NQ 82.27 1.9448



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

LEAP 3/26/2017

163

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16022 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna100 46.15 3.532

16039 Kaedence Border Collie Linda Patenaude NQ NT

16017 Ella Samoyed Linda Everly NQ 47.31 3.4454

16016 Crash English Springer Spaniel Jennifer Bednar NQ 52.52 3.1036

16037 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour NQ 56.53 2.8834

16040 Kairo Working Kelpie Cheryl Hutchings NQ 61.16 2.6651

16019 Andee All American Lisa Loomis NQ 62.18 2.6214

16018 Cash Australian Shepherd Teresa Merisotis NQ 67.12 2.4285



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

LEAP 3/26/2017

163

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20089 Maddie Irish Setter Linda Klotzer100 50.88 3.2036

20046 Trouble Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ NT

20048 Kola German Shepherd Dog Lynn Fichman NQ 43.46 3.7506

20049 Zurri Bernese Mountain Dog Cheryl Brickach NQ 44.43 3.6687

20090 Kaikala Doberman Pinscher Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 52.01 3.1340

20052 Charo Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ 61.46 2.6521

20050 Ben Vizsla Kim Himmelfarb NQ 64.64 2.5217



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

48

LEAP 3/26/2017

0

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 33.8

8006 Blast Papillon Laura Simonelli100 34.97

8010 Myka Papillon Nancy Andrysiak NQ 49.69



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

48

LEAP 3/26/2017

0

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12010 Olivia Miniature Poodle Michelle Wnek NQ 35.18

12002 Maddie Miniature Poodle Debbie West NQ 40.98



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

45

LEAP 3/26/2017

0

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 MeMe Miniature American 
Shepherd

Diane Sumrall100 38.32

16035 Kolt English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Antonucci NQ NT

16009 Buzz Miniature Poodle Patricia Wardwell NQ NT

16003 Quiz All American Laura Simonelli NQ 40.68

16010 Morgan Shetland Sheepdog Rosemarie Olsen NQ 44.16

16001 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell NQ 49.72



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

40

LEAP 3/26/2017

0

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20083 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall100 34.82

20017 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 35.12

20038 Myles Portuguese Water Dog Kathy Lesinski NQ 35.28

20012 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson NQ 36.9

20013 Orla Whippet Mary Hope 
Schoenfeld

 NQ 37.24

20085 Whit Border Collie Tracey Fulmer NQ 37.24

20020 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse NQ 38.25

20034 Zoey Labrador Retriever Lisa Loomis NQ 39.16

20035 Foxxy Portuguese Water Dog Ann Peereboom NQ 44.81



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

45

LEAP 3/26/2017

0

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24013 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ NT

24007 Tamu Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr NQ 51.53



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

50

LEAP 3/26/2017

0

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Catcher Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson100 37.97

12028 Monty Shetland Sheepdog Judith Denberg NQ 58.59



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

45

LEAP 3/26/2017

0

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16033 Shela Whippet Mary Hope 
Schoenfeld

100 35.61

16039 Kaedence Border Collie Linda Patenaude NQ 54.79



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

50

LEAP 3/26/2017

0

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20049 Zurri Bernese Mountain Dog Cheryl Brickach NQ 50.66



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

54

LEAP 3/26/2017

124

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8033 Pic All American Pamela Knoecklein100 32.71 3.7909

8034 Proof Papillon Margie Huoppi100 47.23 2.6254



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

LEAP 3/26/2017

124

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12031 Maddie All American Trish Roby95 49.87 2.4865

12030 Ted All American Maria Teresa 
Bertolino

 NQ 42.94 2.8878



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

LEAP 3/26/2017

126

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16028 Levi All American Alison Sulikowski85 51.81 2.432



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LEAP 3/26/2017

128

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20066 Ayla Labrador Retriever Walter Gedney100 25.8 4.9612

20067 Mojo Border Collie Benah Stiewing NQ 25.33 5.0533



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

54

LEAP 3/26/2017

124

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8035 Katy Russell Terrier Genie Franklin90 40.5 3.0617

8026 Miranda Papillon Patricia Carlton NQ 27.51 4.5075

8045 Dreamer Papillon Nancy Andrysiak NQ 36.85 3.365



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

LEAP 3/26/2017

124

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12024 Story Poodle Joan Kaufman    NQ 54.1 2.2921



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

LEAP 3/26/2017

126

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16029 Viva Shetland Sheepdog Laurie Buche NQ 23.47 5.3686

16034 Derry Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Patti Gleason NQ 35.38 3.5613



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LEAP 3/26/2017

128

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20057 Fanta Labrador Retriever Pamela Kimel Pelletier NQ 23.08 5.5459

20077 Shine Border Collie Leslie Nelson NQ 24.16 5.2980

20070 Jax Golden Retriever Michele Sandman NQ 29.85 4.2881

20094 Finley Australian Shepherd Sarah Cassis NQ 31.81 4.0239



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

LEAP 3/26/2017

136

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8032 Rowan Shetland Sheepdog Heather Witt100 22.73 5.9833



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

LEAP 3/26/2017

136

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12019 Dapper Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alisonn Zorba100 41.61 3.2684

12017 Daphne Boston Terrier Misty Peterson NQ NT

12022 Tori Rat Terrier Beth Marlow NQ 40.91 3.3244

12016 Boogie Boston Terrier Jerrilyn Walter NQ 46.58 2.9197

12023 Pie Shetland Sheepdog Monica Stathers NQ 65.14 2.0878



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

LEAP 3/26/2017

140

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20072 Katie Vizsla Denise Cormier100 28.42 4.9261

20053 Jack Australian Shepherd Sally King100 28.8 4.8611

20081 Surprise All American Leanne Ksiazek NQ NT

20071 Gambit Border Collie Jared Davis NQ 25.51 5.4880

20062 Courageous Labrador Retriever Chris Ciardelli NQ 26.3 5.3232

20055 Jinks Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ 28.35 4.9383

20073 Neon All American Pam Green NQ 30.05 4.6589

20059 Quinn Border Collie Kathy Kealey NQ 34.68 4.0369

20058 Echo Golden Retriever Peg Grey NQ 35.01 3.9989

20074 Keeper Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ 38.49 3.6373

20093 Brody All American Sheryl Nearine NQ 48.39 2.8932

20003 Tuukka Finnish Lapphund Gail Collins NQ 54.95 2.5478



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

LEAP 3/26/2017

140

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24033 Gus All American Christine Kallipolites96 44.43 3.1510

24023 Cash Weimaraner Pat Sandillo93 43.47 3.2206

24027 Jack Belgian Sheepdog David MacLeod NQ 31.23 4.4829

24025 Raven Doberman Pinscher Jessica Edgerly NQ 36.66 3.8189

24004 Beau Rhodesian Ridgeback Judith Lichtman NQ 54.21 2.5825



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

LEAP 3/26/2017

137

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8014 Koji Papillon Cathy Miller NQ NT

8028 Holly Pembroke Welsh Corgi Debbie Guntly NQ 47.94 2.8577



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

LEAP 3/26/2017

137

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12002 Maddie Miniature Poodle Debbie West100 27.93 4.9051



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

LEAP 3/26/2017

151

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20006 Elsie Border Collie Lawrence Kelly100 25.86 5.8391

20004 Phantom Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 28.92 5.2213

20092 Ninja Australian Shepherd Beth Ostrowski-Parks100 29.13 5.1837

20056 Flare Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly100 36.22 4.169

20060 Bonita Border Collie Shannon Kelly NQ NT

20005 Ella Australian Shepherd Jane McLoughlin NQ 32 4.7188

20008 Tag Labrador Retriever Karen Lechner NQ 34.39 4.3908

20082 Libby Border Collie Regina Landesberg NQ 37.1 4.0701



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LEAP 3/26/2017

151

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Bodhi Boxer Donna Boutillier100 38.64 3.9079

24030 Owen All American Liz Scott NQ 24.67 6.1208

24024 Karoline Vizsla Debra Loomis NQ 41.96 3.5987



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

LEAP 3/26/2017

137

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8006 Blast Papillon Laura Simonelli100 27.65 4.9548

8012 Amelia Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly100 30.12 4.5485

8005 Rik Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 32.62 4.1999

8003 Mason Scottish Terrier Linda White100 38.71 3.5391

8010 Myka Papillon Nancy Andrysiak NQ NT

8002 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 30.4 4.5066

8004 Belli Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly NQ 34.02 4.0270

8009 Kendall-Jack Scottish Terrier Linda White NQ 45.72 2.9965

8015 Big Papi Papillon Helen Guiheen NQ 48.5 2.8247

8008 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 49.55 2.7649



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

LEAP 3/26/2017

137

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12010 Olivia Miniature Poodle Michelle Wnek100 24.19 5.6635

12026 PeeAir Papillon Vicki. Weaver100 28.4 4.8239

12006 Indiana Cairn Terrier Gail Tranny100 32.38 4.2310

12007 Tribbles All American Janice Gregory NQ 46.82 2.9261



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

LEAP 3/26/2017

144

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16004 Kestrel Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt100 27.7 5.1986

16045 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis100 31.9 4.5141

16007 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino100 33.75 4.2667

16001 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell100 35.01 4.1131

16010 Morgan Shetland Sheepdog Rosemarie Olsen100 40.26 3.5768

16005 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt NQ 27.35 5.2651

16008 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney NQ 28.86 4.9896

16003 Quiz All American Laura Simonelli NQ 33.33 4.3204

16002 MeMe Miniature American 
Shepherd

Diane Sumrall NQ 34.82 4.1356

16035 Kolt English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Antonucci NQ 48.63 2.9611



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

LEAP 3/26/2017

151

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20085 Whit Border Collie Tracey Fulmer100 24.19 6.2422

20031 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 25.98 5.8122

20084 Grin Australian Shepherd Beth Ostrowski-Parks100 26.23 5.7568

20038 Myles Portuguese Water Dog Kathy Lesinski100 26.25 5.7524

20017 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 27.15 5.5617

20020 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse100 27.6 5.4710

20012 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson100 27.93 5.4064

20030 Bailey Labrador Retriever Marie Gedney100 28.43 5.3113

20024 Twist Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook100 28.95 5.2159

20013 Orla Whippet Mary Hope 
Schoenfeld

100 29.39 5.1378

20034 Zoey Labrador Retriever Lisa Loomis100 29.55 5.11

20009 Cote All American Jim Koras100 29.73 5.0790

20086 Tora Belgian Malinois Valerie Leab100 30.21 4.9983

20021 Chara Samoyed Linda Everly100 30.28 4.9868

20032 Macie Golden Retriever Robert  Myers100 33.25 4.5414

20011 Liam Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Patti Gleason100 34.03 4.4373

20035 Foxxy Portuguese Water Dog Ann Peereboom100 35.53 4.2499

20087 Sada All American Lynn Lesniak100 35.86 4.2108

20037 Danuta Vizsla Nancy Chere100 38.44 3.9282

20105 Tazer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ NT

20027 Timer Labrador Retriever Jan  Johnson NQ NT

20026 Glider Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly NQ NT

20014 Zuni Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace NQ 23.32 6.4751



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

LEAP 3/26/2017

151

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20083 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall NQ 28.1 5.3737

20016 Pepsi Labrador Retriever Karen Lechner NQ 34.53 4.3730

20023 Rue Border Collie Jim Koras NQ 35.19 4.291

20019 Caddy Golden Retriever Karen Scotti NQ 35.57 4.2452

20028 Ibex German Shepherd Dog Leanne Ksiazek NQ 36.22 4.169

20025 Ringo All American Raphael Davison NQ 41.25 3.6606



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LEAP 3/26/2017

151

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24018 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 28.02 5.3890

24016 Ryan Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly100 29.68 5.0876

24031 Ebbets Labrador Retriever Elliot Kaplan100 30.02 5.03

24008 Kisses All American Jared Davis100 32.6 4.6319

24007 Tamu Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr100 34.8 4.3391

24003 Hobie Golden Retriever Debbie Rybak100 35.54 4.2487

24011 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett100 37.15 4.0646

24014 Bullet Standard Poodle Candyce Paparo100 40.01 3.7741

24021 Maya Rhodesian Ridgeback Judith Lichtman100 41.43 3.6447

24019 Valur Saluki Christine Klein NQ NT

24013 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ NT

24015 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 26.41 5.7175

24022 Kuni Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr NQ 38.23 3.9498

24009 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer NQ 38.81 3.8907



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

LEAP 3/26/2017

128

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16032 Storm All American Jessica Edgerly100 24.45 5.2352

16042 Safari Border Collie Susan Hanson NQ NT



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

LEAP 3/26/2017

128

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20095 Jameson Labrador Retriever Kimberly Janeczek95 34.85 3.6729

20080 Justin Vizsla Diane Wilkinson NQ NT

20096 Jaxon Labrador Retriever Kimberly Janeczek NQ 35.96 3.5595



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

LEAP 3/26/2017

136

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Ronin Pembroke Welsh Corgi Leslie Meredith NQ 28.76 4.7288



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

LEAP 3/26/2017

140

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16031 Gaius Australian Shepherd Linda Robinson100 34.58 4.0486

16027 Daisy Australian Shepherd Teresa Merisotis95 42.17 3.3199

16026 Race Australian Shepherd Karen Pasquale NQ 41.06 3.4096



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

LEAP 3/26/2017

140

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Sandra MoodyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20079 Sollie Vizsla Kim Himmelfarb NQ 38.94 3.5953

20065 Q Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ 57.23 2.4463



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

LEAP 3/26/2017

137

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8017 Ben Border Terrier Louise Traska NQ 53.82 2.5455

8021 Echo Border Terrier Merris Williams NQ 55.71 2.4592



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

LEAP 3/26/2017

144

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12013 Petey English Cocker Spaniel Beverly Isch NQ 50.22 2.8674



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

LEAP 3/26/2017

151

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16041 Tela All American Julie Soucy100 30.48 4.9541

16038 Georgia Golden Retriever Laurie Sullivan100 41.01 3.6820

16018 Cash Australian Shepherd Teresa Merisotis NQ 38.57 3.915



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

LEAP 3/26/2017

151

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20044 Jag Golden Retriever Mary Cotter100 35.51 4.2523

20045 Ocean Rottweiler Cristin Larson NQ 33.69 4.4820



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

LEAP 3/26/2017

137

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4004 Rheno Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 37.63 3.6407

4005 Romeo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi NQ 34.89 3.9266

4002 Cali Scottish Terrier Meg Hagerty NQ 45.33 3.0223

4003 Tally Norfolk Terrier Mary Fine NQ 51.21 2.6753



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

LEAP 3/26/2017

137

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8025 Fenway Border Terrier Cathy Miller        100 30.85 4.4408

8022 Tizzy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alisonn Zorba100 36.56 3.7473

8018 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson100 38.68 3.5419

8030 Dora-Bean Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen100 40.26 3.4029

8020 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson100 41.21 3.3244

8024 Reese Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sally Myers NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

LEAP 3/26/2017

144

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Catcher Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson100 30.84 4.6693

12040 Mally Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis100 42.38 3.3978

12028 Monty Shetland Sheepdog Judith Denberg100 43.56 3.3058

12014 Carmen Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Rogers NQ 25.71 5.6009



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

LEAP 3/26/2017

151

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16022 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna100 31.34 4.8181

16019 Andee All American Lisa Loomis100 32.38 4.6634

16037 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour100 35.45 4.2595

16016 Crash English Springer Spaniel Jennifer Bednar100 35.47 4.2571

16033 Shela Whippet Mary Hope 
Schoenfeld

 NQ 27.49 5.4929

16017 Ella Samoyed Linda Everly NQ 36.59 4.1268

16039 Kaedence Border Collie Linda Patenaude NQ 40.68 3.7119



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

LEAP 3/26/2017

151

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20048 Kola German Shepherd Dog Lynn Fichman100 30.13 5.0116

20089 Maddie Irish Setter Linda Klotzer100 32.41 4.6591

20049 Zurri Bernese Mountain Dog Cheryl Brickach100 36.85 4.0977

20046 Trouble Alaskan Malamute Lisa King100 37.84 3.9905

20052 Charo Alaskan Malamute Lisa King100 39.59 3.8141

20090 Kaikala Doberman Pinscher Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 32.11 4.7026

20050 Ben Vizsla Kim Himmelfarb NQ 35.82 4.2155


